
Fill in the gaps

Killer by Fazer

Cock back (cock back)

Lock and load (lock and load)

I got my aim (I got my aim)

I'm ready to go home

I hit the target (target)

Right where her heart is (heart is)

I'm a killer,  (1)________  killer,  (2)________  killer

The way she moved like Shakira

Club's thinking there's no time to  (3)________  up

After one, two shots of tequila

Thanks for a good time, I feel you

The way she moved like shakira

In and out of love I'm a killer, killer, killer, killer, killer

Now tell me do you like it, you like it

Tell me how you want it, you want it

Tell me do you  (4)________  it, you like it

Tell me how you want it, you want it

Tell me do you  (5)________  it, you like it

Tell me how you want it, you want it

Tell me do you  (6)________  it, you  (7)________  it

Tell me how you want it, you want it (killer, killer)

Killer, killer, killer, killer, killer

In another magazin's load up

What you saying to me, hun, hold up

You keep saying there's no man  (8)__________  me

Do I love her,  (9)________  she  (10)________  me

Silence

I  (11)__________  saw nothing

(*****) the night in the car till she start coming

Set a man who get gassed of a girl

But say the wrong thing

Then the wrong chicks start coming

The way she moved like Shakira

Club's  (12)________________  there's no time to give up

After one, two shots of tequila

Thanks for a  (13)________  time I  (14)________  you

The way she moved like Shakira

In and out of  (15)________  I'm a killer, killer, killer, killer,

killer

Now tell me do you like it, you  (16)________  it

Tell me how you want it, you want it

Tell me do you like it, you like it

Tell me how you want it, want it

'Cause I'm  (17)__________________   (18)________  a

killer, killer, killer

Don't set me free

I'm something like a killer, killer, killer

Don't let me free

Killer, killer, killer

Killer, killer, killer, killer

Killer, killer

Tell me do you like it, you  (19)________  it

Tell me how you want it, you  (20)________  it

Tell me do you like it, you  (21)________  it

Tell me how you want it, you want it

'Cause I'm  (22)__________________  like a killer, killer, killer

Don't set me free

I'm something like a killer, killer, killer

Don't let me free

Now  (23)________  me do you like it, you  (24)________  it

Tell me how you  (25)________  it, you want it

Tell me do you  (26)________  it, you like it

Tell me how you want it, you want it, killer, killer, killer

Killer, killer, killer, killer, killer
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. love

2. love

3. give

4. like

5. like

6. like

7. like

8. above

9. will

10. love

11. never

12. thinking

13. good

14. feel

15. love

16. like

17. something

18. like

19. like

20. want

21. like

22. something

23. tell

24. like

25. want

26. like
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